Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for August 2014 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 16:00 Brighton |Roman Riches 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 580.25
Single 31st 15:50 Cork The Game 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 585.25
Changer
Single 31st 15:40 Bilidn 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 590.25
\Worcester
Single 31st 15:40 Combustible 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 595.25
\Worcester Lady
Single 31st 14:50 Cork Plinth 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 600.25
Single 31st 14:30 Brighton |Rock Follies 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 586.5
Single 30th 19:45 Bath Lucky Diva 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 591.5
Single 30th 18:30 Market |Qoubilai 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 596.5
Rasen
Single 30th 17:35 Newton |Sublime Talent 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 601.5
Abbot
Single 30th 17:25 Wexford |Grecian Tiger 3.75 5.00 Non-runner - 606.5
Single 30th 17:05 Newton |Kruseman 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 606.5
Abbot
Single 30th 16:30 Newton |Lodgician 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 611.5
Abbot
Single 30th 15:30 Chester |Livia's Dream 29.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 616.5
Single 30th 15:30 Chester |Gabrial 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 621.5
Single 30th 15:10 Wexford |Mr Rock 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 626.5
Single 30th 14:40 Sandown|Pallister 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 619
Single 30th 14:35 Wexford |Comtesse 2.25 5.00 Non-runner - 624
Single 29th 17:05 Bangor- |One For Hocky 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 624
on-Dee
Single 29th 16:00 Bangor- |Ultra Light 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 629
on-Dee
Single 29th 14:50 Bangor- |Croco Mister 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 634
on-Dee
Single 29th 14:50 Bangor- |Peachey 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 639
on-Dee Moment
Single 28th 17:05 Ffos Las |Dolce N 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 624
Karama
Single 28th 16:35 Ffos Las |Reach The 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 629
Beach
Single 28th 15:25 Stratford |Flashy Star 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 611.5
Single 28th 14:50 Stratford |Engai 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 616.5
Single 28th 14:10 Fontwell |Hermosa 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 621.5
Vaquera
Single 28th 14:10 Fontwell [Workbench 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 626.5
Single 28th 14:00 Ffos Las |The Wispe 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 631.5
Single 27th 19:05 Darroun 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 636.5
\Worcester
Single 27th 16:35 Simply Charles 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 641.5
\Worcester
Single 27th 15:30 Carlisle |La Havrese 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 646.5
Single 27th 15:10 Catterick |JArcamante 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 651.5
Single 27th 15:00 Carlisle |Kirtling Belle 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 656.5
Single 27th 14:50 Lingfield |Sportlobster 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 661.5
(AW)
Single 27th 14:50 Lingfield |Barchan 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 666.5
(AW)
Single 26th 16:30 Epsom |Last Echo 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 652.75
Single 26th 15:05 Ripon  |Midlander 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 646.5
Single 26th 14:50 Epsom |Dance Of Fire 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 651.5
Single 25th 16:10 Ripon Explosive Lady 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 642.1



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/618
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/618

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 15:45 Epsom |Beacon Lady 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 647.1
Single 25th 15:35 Ripon Kommander 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 592.1
Kirkup
Single 25th 15:20 Unforgettable 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 597.1
Huntingdon
Single 25th 15:00 Ripon Maggie's 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 602.1
Diamond
Single 25th 14:40 Epsom |Double Czech 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 607.1
Single 25th 14:05 Epsom  |Awjab 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 612.1
Single 25th 13:35 Ubaldo Des 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 617.1
Huntingdon Menhies
Single 24th 16:05 Curragh |Gleneagles 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 622.1
Single 24th 14:55 Curragh |Hall Of Mirrors 19.00 5.00 Win 1 90.00 616.1
Single 23rd 19:15 Windsor |Sennockian 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 526.1
Star
Single 23rd 16:00 Killarney |Sizing Solution 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 531.1
Single 23rd 14:30 Cartmel |Bonne Fee 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 536.1
Single 23rd 14:05 York Elleval 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 523.6
Single 22nd 18:45 Saucy Minx 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 528.6
Goodwood
Single 22nd 17:45 Ffos Las |Bernisdale 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 468.6
Single 22nd 17:15 Ffos Las |Get It On 4.50 5.00 Non-runner - 473.6
Single 22nd 16:40 Ffos Las |A Decent 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 473.6
Excuse
Single 22nd 13:45 Ffos Las |Mylaporyours 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 448.6
Single 21st 20:00 Newton |Upsanddowns 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 453.6
Abbot
Single 21st 19:10 Killarney |Midnight Game 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 458.6
Single 21st 19:00 Newton |Mac's Grey 25.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 463.6
Abbot
Single 21st 18:40 Killarney |Silver Chief 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 468.6
Single 21st 18:00 Newton |Mr Valentino 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 473.6
Abbot
Single 21st 17:35 Ffos Las |Jaja De Jau 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 478.6
Single 21st 17:35 Ffos Las |Watt Broderick 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - 483.6
Single 21st 17:25 Newton |Camachoice 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 483.6
Abbot
Single 21st 16:40 Bath Sweeping Rock| 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 488.6
Single 21st 15:55 Ffos Las |Kayalar 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 493.6
Single 20th 21:20 Kempton [Taquka 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 498.6
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:15 Lingfield |Dominate 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 503.6
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:40 York The Grey 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 508.6
Gatsby
Single 20th 14:45 Camerooney 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 513.6
Musselburgh
Single 20th 14:10 Straightothepoi 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 518.6
Musselburgh  |nt
Single 19th 18:30 Leicester|Law Keeper 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 523.6
Single 19th 18:30 Leicester|Flying Cape 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 528.6
Single 19th 18:10 Mission 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 533.6
\Worcester Complete
Single 19th 18:00 Leicester|Faure Island 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 538.6
Single 19th 16:30 Ziggy's Secret 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 543.6
Yarmouth
Single 19th 15:00 \Vainglory 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 521.1
Yarmouth
Single 18th 18:10 \Woodsophiesm 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 526.1
Roscommon |ile
Single 18th 18:00 Windsor |Newton's Law 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 531.1
Single 18th 18:00 Windsor |Cordial 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 508.6
Single 18th 14:00 Kempton |West Coast 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 513.6
(A.W) Dream
Single 17th 16:20 Oxsana 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 473.6
Pontefract
Single 17th 16:05 Capellanus 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 478.6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
Single 17th 15:20 Tramore |Fairy Court 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 483.6
Single 17th 15:15 Kodicil 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 488.6
Pontefract
Single 17th 14:00 Local Present 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 493.6
Southwell
Single 16th 19:15 Market |Velator 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 498.6
Rasen
Single 16th 18:20 Perth Twentypoundlu 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 503.6
ck
Single 16th 17:45 Ripon Indira 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 508.6
Single 16th 17:15 Perth Pumped Up 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 488.6
Kicks
Single 16th 17:15 Perth Makhzoon 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 476.1
Single 16th 17:05 Galizzi 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 481.1
Newmarket
(July)
Single 16th 16:35 Ripon Lexington 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 486.1
Times
Single 16th 16:35 Ripon Strategic Order 51.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 491.1
Single 16th 14:00 Chester |Bizzario 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 496.1
Single 15th 18:30 Best Of Times 2.88 5.00 Non-runner 478.6
Newmarket
(July)
Single 15th 15:35 Mantou 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 478.6
Newcastle
Single 15th 14:40 Ligeia 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 461.1
Nottingham
Single 14th 20:25 Bison Grass 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 466.1
Chepstow
Single 14th 19:55 Medburn Cutler 6.00 5.00 Win 25.00 471.1
Chepstow
Single 14th 19:10 Fontwell |Johnnys 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 446.1
Legacy
Single 14th 18:55 Loch Ma Naire 6.50 5.00 Win 27.50 426.1
Chepstow
Single 14th 17:05 Salisbury|Gallic Destiny 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 398.6
Single 14th 16:55 Zeshov 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 403.6
Newmarket
(July)
Single 14th 16:25 Expert 8.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 408.6
Newmarket
(July)
Single 14th 15:25 Salisbury|Opera Fan 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 413.6
Single 13th 18:20 Kempton |Mary Le Bow 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 418.6
(A.W)
Single 13th 18:10 Rosslyn Castle 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 423.6
Yarmouth
Single 13th 16:50 Newton |Rusty Nail 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 413.6
Abbot
Single 13th 14:50 Salisbury|Grigolo 7.00 5.00 Win 30.00 401.1
Single 13th 14:40 Newton |Engai 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 371.1
Abbot
Single 13th 14:40 Newton |Easily Pleased 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 376.1
Abbot
Single 13th 14:00 Beverley |Scrutiny 19.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 381.1
Single 12th 18:55 Late Shipment 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 386.1
Nottingham
Single 12th 17:45 Ffos Las |Improvized 23.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 391.1
Single 12th 16:40 Ffos Las |Steel Rain 12.00 5.00 Refused -5.00 396.1
Single 12th 16:40 Ffos Las |Waseem Faris 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 401.1
Single 12th 15:20 Carlisle |Classic Flyer 6.00 5.00 Non-runner 406.1
Single 12th 14:30 Ffos Las |Fingal's Cave 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 406.1
Single 11th 20:10 Windsor [Dream 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 4111
Impossible
Single 11th 19:40 Windsor |Nicholascopern 7.00 5.00 Win 30.00 416.1
icus
Single 11th 18:50 Padraig's Joy 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 386.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Ballinrobe

Single 11th 18:05 Ayr Notts So Blue 9.00 5.00 Win 40.00 391.1

Single 10th 17:15 Windsor |Lacock 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 351.1

Single 9th 20:40 Ayr Ingleby 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 356.1

Symphony

Single 9th 20:00 Canaly 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 342.35
Kilbeggan

Single 9th 19:50 Lingfield |Secure Cloud 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 347.35
(A.W)

Single 9th 19:50 Lingfield |Leaderene 7.00 5.00 Win 30.00 352.35
(A.W)

Single 9th 19:10 Ayr Sleeper Class 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 322.35

Single 9th 19:00 Kolaphos 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 327.35
Kilbeggan

Single 9th 18:00 Do Na Paisti 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 307.35
Kilbeggan

Single 9th 17:15 Nashville 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 312.35
Newmarket
(July)

Single 9th 17:15 Late Shipment 3.50 5.00 Non-runner 317.35
Newmarket
(July)

Single 9th 14:30 Clon Brulee 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 317.35
Newmarket
(July)

Single 8th 20:30 Haydock |[Emerahldz 8.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 297.35

Single 8th 19:50 Nirva 29.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 302.35
Newmarket
(July)

Single 8th 18:55 Haydock |Ar Colleen Aine 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 307.35

Single 8th 17:10 Brighton |Spider Lily 13.00 5.00 Win 60.00 312.35

Single 8th 16:30 Titus Bolt 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 252.35
Musselburgh

Single 8th 15:40 Brighton |Laurelita 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 217.35

Single 8th 14:50 Lingfield |Portamento 1.83 5.00 Win 4.15 222.35
(A.W)

Single 8th 14:40 Brighton |Roman Riches 8.00 5.00 Non-runner 218.2

Single 8th 14:30 Alans Pride 6.50 5.00 Win 27.50 218.2
Musselburgh

Single 7th 20:45 Madrasa 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 190.7
Newcastle

Single 7th 19:30 El Salvador 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 195.7
Leopardstown

Single 7th 19:30 Chance To 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 200.7
Leopardstown |Dance

Single 7th 18:15 Sandown|Take A Note 7.00 5.00 Win 30.00 205.7

Single 7th 18:00 Supreme 2.75 5.00 Win 8.75 175.7
Newcastle Occasion

Single 7th 17:30 Jonnie Skull 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 166.95
'Yarmouth

Single 7th 16:30 Final 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 153.2
'Yarmouth Countdown

Single 7th 16:00 Buredyma 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 133.2
'Yarmouth

Single 7th 14:20 Brighton |Whitecrest 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 118.2

Single 6th 19:50 Reaffirmed 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 123.2
Yarmouth

Single 6th 18:20 Ela Goog La 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 128.2
Yarmouth Mou

Single 6th 18:10 Kempton |Back Burner 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 133.2
(A.W)

Single 6th 16:20 Brighton |Lady Frances 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 138.2

Single 6th 15:30 Lingfield |Rylee Mooch 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 103.2
(A.W)

Single 6th 15:30 Lingfield |Come On Dave 2.63 5.00 Win 8.15 108.2
(A.W)

Single 6th 15:10 Imshivalla 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 100.05

Pontefract




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 6th 14:50 Brighton |Grand Spirit 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 85.05
Single 6th 14:30 Lingfield |Gold Waltz 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 90.05
(A.W)
Single 6th 14:30 Lingfield |Latch Onto 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 20.05
(A.W) Blue
Single 5th 19:25 Cork Calorie 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 25.05
Single 5th 19:15 Ripon Ryeolliean 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 30.05
Single 5th 18:45 Ripon Perardua 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 35.05
Single 5th 16:00 Ffos Las |Swan Lakes 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -9.95
Single 5th 16:00 Ffos Las |By Jupiter 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -4.95
Single 5th 15:45 Catterick |Gift Of Silence 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0.05000000000
0006
Single 5th 15:30 Ffos Las |Light Of Asia 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 5.05
Single 5th 15:15 Catterick |Gambol 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 10.05
Single 4th 19:00 Windsor |Crystal Lake 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 15.05
Single 4th 17:00 Ripon  |Dabuki 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 8.15
Single 4th 15:40 Naas Bilderberg 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 13.15
Single 4th 15:00 Ripon Muffin McLeay 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 18.15
Single 4th 14:10 Naas Dandyleekie 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 23.15
Single 3rd 17:15 Chester |Empress Ali 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 28.15
Single 3rd 16:55 Newbury |Full Moon 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 33.15
Fever
Single 3rd 16:15 Chester |The Dapper 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 38.15
Tapper
Single 3rd 15:15 Newbury |Buckleberry 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 43.15
Single 3rd 15:15 Newbury |Power Play 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 48.15
Single 3rd 15:05 Chester |Ertijaal 3.05 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 34.4
Single 3rd 14:00 Chester |Henrytheaeropl 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 39.4
ane
Single 2nd 20:00 Lingfield [Men Don't Cry 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 44.4
(A.W)
Single 2nd 17:15 Tindaro 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 49.4
Newmarket
(July)
Single 2nd 15:15 Venus De Milo 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 54.4
Goodwood
Single 1st 20:30 \Vainglory 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 59.4
Newmarket
(July)
Single 1st 20:30 Sahra Al 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 64.4
Newmarket Khadra
(July)
Single 1st 20:20 Scoreline 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 56.25
Musselburgh
Single 1st 19:10 Bath Eye Contact 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 23.75
Single 1st 19:00 Prince Gagarin 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 28.75
Newmarket
(July)
Single 1st 18:00 Bath Speed Steed 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 18.75
Single 1st 17:30 Bath Song Of 23.00 5.00 Non-runner - 23.75
Norway
Single 1st 16:40 Thirsk  |Hot Spice 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 23.75
Single 1st 15:50 Bangor- |Red Merlin 2.87 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 10
on-Dee
Single 1st 14:20 Thirsk  |Summer Stroll 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 15
Single 1st 13:55 Songcraft 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -10
Goodwood
Single 1st 13:45 Thirsk  |Olivia Fallow 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please




be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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